=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1631

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

FRT

150.20

61.20

17.00

151.30

58.60

17.00

D2003-9233, 181877, MDB2769, GDB3457, 24952,
24952, D2271M, D2271

8809409035390

Approved

Application

DAIHATSU
Model

CHARADE

TOYOTA
Model

YARIS/VITZ (NHP13_, NSP13_, NCP13_, KSP13_,
NLP13_)

YARIS/VITZ (NHP13_, NSP13_, NCP13_, KSP13_,
NLP13_)

YARIS/VITZ (NHP13_, NSP13_, NCP13_, KSP13_,
NLP13_)

YARIS/VITZ (NHP13_, NSP13_, NCP13_, KSP13_,
NLP13_)

YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)
YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)
YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)
YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)
YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)
YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_)

O.E References

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
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x1

CLIP=049.2

x1

x2

Type

1.33 16V

Type

1.0 (KSP130_)

1.3 (NSP130.)

1.3 (NSP130.)

1.4 D-4D (NLP130_)

1.0 VVT-i (KSP90_)

1.3 WWT-i

1.3 VVT-i (SCP90_, NCP90_)
1.33 VVT-i (NSP90_)

1.33 VVT-i (NSP90_)

1.4 D-4D (NLP90_)

Kw

73

Kw

51

70

73

66

51
63
64
73
74
66

Reference

04465YZ2ZDS

044650D050

Year

05/11 -

Year

12/10 -

09/11 -

09/11 -

09/11 -

08/05 -
01/05 -
08/05 -
07/10 -
11/08 -
08/05 -
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